UMOFFICIAL CORY

SO1SN931

SECOND EXTENSION AGREEMENT FOR REGULATION
OF PARKING OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND TRAFFIC

— AT LINCOLN MALL SHOPPING CENTER

1G4
/ // /

/

THIS SECOND EXTENSION AGREEMENT FOR REGULATION OF PARKING
OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND TRAFFIC AT LINCOLN MALL SHOPPING CENTER
(the “Scrond Extension") is made and entered into this AQEE day
of December, 1988, by and between the Village of Matteson, a
Municipal Ccrzoration of Cook County, 1Illinois (hereinafter
called "Mattescn™). party of the first part and Chicago Title
and Trust Company, as_Trustee under Trust No. 57420 (as to Lot
1/Mall Tract), Lincoln-Cicero Corporation (as to Lot 2/
Carson's Tract), J.C. Peuney Properties, Inc., (as to Lot
3/Penney's Tract), Montgomery Wird Development Corporation (as
to Lot 4/Ward‘'s Tract) and Busiress Realty Inc., a Delaware
corporation (as to Lot 5/WieibeclZ¢ Tract), (hereinafter
collectively called the “Owner") party of the second part.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto, pursuant to-—a certain
Agreement (the “Agreement") dated January 31, 72974, and
recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, liiinois,
as Document No. 22769729, entered into an Agreement for thc
Regulation of Parking of Motor Vehicles and Traffic at a
Shopping Center within the corporate limits of the Village of
Matteson, Cook County, Illinois, legally described as follows:

LN MY e .
S '\,"l\..‘l_l.-".;'?

23 fu L 52 9018894




UN®@FFICIAL COIlgY




UBOFFICIAL COPY

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4 and S in Lincoln Mall, being a
subdivision of part of the Southwest Quarter (SW
1/4) of Section 22, Township 35 North, Range 13,
East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
County., 1Illinois, according to the Plat thereof
recorded in Cook County, Illinois, on March 20,
1972, as Document No. 21840371; and

WHEREAS, the parties hereto entered into that certain
Extension Agreement for Requlation of Parking of Motor Vehicles
and Traffic at Lincoln Mall Shopping Center (the *“First
Extension") dated December 19, 1983; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to Section 11-209 of Chapter 95-1/2 of
the 1llinois Xevised Statutes, the parties hereto are desirous
of extending the - terms, provisions and conditions of the
Agreement for an additional five (5) year period of time, to
and including January 3.. 1994;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual covenants
and agreements herein <contain=2d, the Parties hereto do

expressly agree as follows:

1. That the Agreement dated January 31, 1974,
and recorded with the Recorder - of Deeds of Cook
County, 1Illinois, as Document Nz .- 22759729, relative
to certain real estate located wiriiin the limits of
the Village of Matteson, and legally @éescribed above,
is hereby extended for an additional  five (5) year
period to and including January 31, 1994, pursuant to
the same terms, conditions and provisiesns of the
Agreement.

2. A fully executed copy of this (Second
Extension shall be recorded in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, State of Illinois,
as provided by statute.

N YL - _/: -
. (54(&)&(2) f (-
ncels Mall Le

!




UN@FFICIAL COBY




USIOFFICIAL C®PY.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have set their hands
and seals this 4& day of December, 1988,

ATTEST:

& N g
sy LAl
Name: to1g J. Butler
Village Clerk

~ (seal)
ATTEST:
’/‘
:\‘J (
(L:(.:j ;“:;J\.-ﬁ%
Name: R T
Title: ASSY.SECRETARY .
ATTEST:

‘ P
. T e -) (‘\;-..‘ e -
e a T avs
Name: warren biJoloravson
Title: “Assistant decretary

ATTEST:

9

Title:;‘“'. : - =

VILLAGE OF MATTESON

are v

Name: .
Village President

CHICAGO TITLE & TRUST CO.
not individually but solely as
Trustee under Trust No., 57420
JUN 141988
/ A

By: eI AC%x’Aﬁu

ame:___SHSAY RRCKER
Title: _ASSTVICEPRESIENE

LINCOLN-CICERO CORPORATION

Name: i
Tltte:;vj‘e President

J. C. PENNEY PI'OPERTIES, INC,

By:

ame:
Title:




UN@FFICIAL COlgY




UBIOFFICIAL C®PY,

ATTEST: MONTGOMERY WARD DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

(::>\ALIWguu ////f;A// [ S /%

Namg: _\G-T _\Moryew ‘ —

Title: Sgure'l{_% Tlt’le T_ SV e O Lot
ATTEST: BUSINESS REALTY, INC., a
Delaware corporation
' s
‘ . ‘,’> /"/q‘j>,;> //
N o 4‘! ERR R By: fasw s, LT I YU Ay
Name: Rosu C d-!'mum Name: Ronald R. Bozovgky /
Title: Assistant Secretary Title: Vice President T

STATE OF ILLINO1S

e N 91775}

COUNTY OF COOK

BEFORE ME, the undersigned _authority, personally appeared

PRy i (i@ AcR who, upon his oathn, did state that he was the

President of the Village of Matveson and did affix his
signature to these papers for the purposes stated therein.

SIGNED this _ /4#¥ day of December, 1988.

;ZiL&AuA4,|Ji )Ci&d/h_}1

Boct Notary Public in and Zar
mﬁ:m the Sta*e of _cemteil
Gy Commission Exploge

f
'ﬁﬂgﬁnkn m Guberyana
Printed Name of Notary

My Commission Expires:

4 £ 1993

s~
1

NNY OO

’

) § /41




UN®@FFICIAL COlgY

#i:

amiiipe. |
(S itev... -




UMOFFICIAL C8PY,

"STATE OF ’-° §
§
COUNTY OF . ~. - §

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared

(Y]

-

‘who, upon his oath, did state that he was the

3TN PRESDENE 5oy or-iovaof Chicago Title & Trust Co. and did affix

his signature to these papers for the purposes stated therein.
. Z%’
SIGNED this / day of Decembar, 198

Tia e

~ny
“OFFICIAL SEAL
sty Catalano
Pt ot State of Blines
My (oon Lo Dapires 3714790

Notary Publi# in and for
the State of Z¢ls'voks

..
N

Printed Name of Notary
My Commission Expires:

STATE CF [oobir, 1S

§
S
COUNTY OF oo §
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority,  pzrsonally appeared
e S

A i ko, upon his oath, did state (hat he was the

b fﬁf!ﬂbfﬂAJ' of the Lincoln-Cicero Corporatisn and did

affix his signature to these papers for the purposés  stated
therein.

IV 6RNTO6



UN@FFICIAL CORgY




USIOFFICIAL C®PY.

Lt 7
ber, 198%§.

SIGNED this . day of Decem

/

(_//7/2,)1‘_’,/(;\,1 ‘/ ,//f"c. 2t (J},
Notary Public in and for
*OFFICIAL SEAL® the State of /7,49

uuw ." ) 1 ' - - » o .
Notary Pubic, suzugﬁm CHAISTIAE 4 L 402
My Commission Expires 3/24/93 Printed Name of Notary

My Commission éxpires:

STATE OF TLUAS

COUNTY OF DALL:XS

BEFORE ME, the undcrsigned authority, personally appeared

Michael Lowenkron uhg, upon his oath, did state that he was the

_Vipe President of J. C. Penney Properties, Inc. and did

affix his signature to these pupers for the purposes stated

therein.
January, 1389

SIGNED this __. day of December, iwef

N o P . e

Notary Public in and for

the State of Texas
Betty Sue Wickware

Printed Name of Notary

My Commission Expires:

= E
Notary Pubic
STATE OF TEXAS

o My Cemen Fap 20592
AN Sl A LA




UN®@FFICIAL COlgY

~~r e
437 JARE0T
et A orng)
aray sha? odud oiold

A A A e g ke




UNIOFFICIAL CEPY |

"STATE OF -L Illiwer>

§
§
COUNTY OF Coek §

BEFORE ME,

Cave)

the undersigneqd authority, personally appeared

her , She
fﬁggrns who, upon W+e oath, did state that #e was the
Sr. Vice feside. T of  the

Corporation and did affix h#gr

Montgomery Ward Development

signature to these papers for the
purposns stated therein.

I\ Félohwau'y 1987,
SIGNED this 277 day of-Betember7—4saef

{ OFFCAL SEAL® v] ,z% ' d . 4#’ |
Sy shT [ Notary Public in and for
' Nowwy Pl S of llines ‘

the State of T //,/no0/3
! My Commemen r“""”_ Fqb. o= 109 J

_______ Sw§o.vx C’A ‘E\A»"T
Printed Name of Notary

e — o —-

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF TLLINOLIS

(79 17-,17.,

COUNTY OF CCOK

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, Zvsonally appeared
Ronald R. Bozovsky

who, upon his oath, did state that he was the

Vice President

of Business Realty, Inc., a

Delaware
corporation and did affix his signature to these papers for the
purposes stated therein.

-

-
L

L
-
»
pob




UN@FFICIAL CORY




UMOFFICIAL C8PY.

SIGNED this

Vg
il

day of BROGKBEENXINPN,
January, 1989,

" ,_/{M/f/’((//‘///r/ ee v ¢
“OFFICIAL SEAL® Notary Public in and for
Wm‘\m'ﬂ the State of -"-= - - -
Commission Expires Nov. 23, 199 ISty i v e
MAAhad ‘Printed Name of Notary
My Commission Expires:
i : . .»:y,,"
3624X
/ ] 1 / ) "' v-\ . ‘,.,:
//‘//'{/ e S
[’, / /“ r. ‘ / , a:
/ fo e Fadirnd d N QI.
i ! P AR b
f i / / -
v /z / \ — =
o g Oy o M S
/ g ’ o= e
v . e //Z!'/L)u AT NS
.o, ( -' s ‘/(/(>
* — / // ‘ i// , . './
A R N (e
Y, .




AR W R e e




